Expenditure over £500.00 2018-19

DATE

01.04.18
05.04.18
03.04.18
15.05.18
21.05.18
28.06.18

ORGANISATION
YLCA

Visionict

Leeds Council

Pool Village Hall
Otley Town Council
Visionict

VALUE
£559.00
£843.00
£960.00
£1512.00
£7000.00
£585.00

REFERENCE
887
890
891
900
906
910

DESCRIPTION
Subscription

Website

Playground chippings
Grant

Wharfedale Greenway
Website



