## Expenditure over £500.00 2018-19

DATE	ORGANISATION	VALUE	REFERENCE	DESCRIPTION
01.04.18	YLCA	£559.00	887	Subscription
05.04.18	Visionict	£843.00	890	Website
03.04.18	Leeds Council	£960.00	891	Playground chippings
15.05.18	Pool Village Hall	£1512.00	900	Grant
21.05.18	Otley Town Council	£7000.00	906	Wharfedale Greenway
28.06.18	Visionict	£585.00	910	Website